@ TS1 koulutuksen suorittaneet 8.3.2017

Sukunimi Etunimi Seura Vuosi

1 Aarnio Sebastian  KylF 2010

2 Ahonen Jukka HIFK 2010

3 Backman Bjorn Dicken 2010

4 Boman Magnus 2010

5 Eklund Goran Dicken 2010

6 Eklof Ronny Dicken 2010

7 Eriksson Birgitta 2010

8 Hannelius Harald Dicken 2010

9 Hollfast John Dicken 2010

10 Holmberg Eva KylF 2010
11 Hérhammer Wilhelm Dicken 2010
12 Johanssson Lars Dicken 2010
13 Kaivola Kim KyIF 2010
14 Kanerva Marcus Dicken 2010
15 Korja Miro Atlas 2010
16 Lindholm Robert Dicken 2010
17 Lindstrom Annika Dicken 2010
18 Livman Robert HIFK 2010
19 Monnberg Bjorn Dicken 2010
20 Mustakallio Jukka HIFK 2010
21 Nyman Jacob Dicken 2010
22 Oksanen Timo BK-46 2010
23 Roos Patrik KyIF 2010
24 Rénnholm Ronny KylF 2010
25 Strandberg Peter Dicken 2010
26 Suomela Ville HIFK 2010
27 Tallgvist Alexandra  Dicken 2010
28 Vahtera Pasi GrlFK 2010
29 Vayrynen Petri HIFK 2010
30 Oller Johan Dicken 2010
31 Aarnio Micaela Dicken 2011
32 Ahlroth Jouni Dicken 2011
33 Aho Kimmo Cocks 2011
34 Airava Anna Dicken 2011
35 Aspelin Markus GriIFK 2011
36 Baarman Sune BK-46 2011
37 Berglund Oscar GriIFK 2011
38 Bergman Andreas PIF 2011
39 Blomgvist Sandra PIF 2011
40 Borgstrom Malin HIFK 2011
41 Bouktouf Terese BK-46 2011
42 Froberg Mette SIF 2011
43 Granlund Johanna GrIFK 2011
44 Gratschev Dan PIF 2011
45 Gronholm Thomas Dicken 2011
46 Hoviniemi Josefin Akilles 2011
47 Kuusisto Aku AIFK 2011
48 Lindfors Ernst KylF 2011

\\tiedostot.finnhandball.net\finnhandballnet\Koulutus\Valmentajakoulutus\TS-valmentajakoulutuksen
suorittaneet\TS-valmentajakoulutuksen suorittaneet



@ TS1 koulutuksen suorittaneet 8.3.2017

49 Mecklin Tomas KyIF 2011
50 Neumayer Jochen Dicken 2011
51 Nieminen Janne Cocks 2011
52 QOjala Aurora Sparta 2011
53 Pajari Harri Cocks 2011
54 Rintala Melisa Sparta 2011
55 Schmidt Michel Akilles 2011
56 Sloor Christian HIFK 2011
57 Uddstrém Peter GrlIFK 2011
58 Virta Kenneth  AIFK 2011
59 Hannelius Harald Dicken 2012
60 Heerman Nisse BK-46/Atlas 2012
61 Horelli Jaakko Cocks 2012
62 Hogbacka Emmi Atlas 2012
63 Kinos Nikko Atlas 2012
64 Laaksonen Lauri Atlas 2012
65 Liljendal Ron Akilles 2012
66 Lindberg Anette BK-46 2012
67 Lundell Patrick KyIF 2012
68 Martikainen Jenna Atlas 2012
69 Myrberg Roy HIFK 2012
70 Ottelin Stefan Dicken 2012
71 Sirenius Ken Atlas 2012
72 Slotte Misa Dicken 2012
73 Usvalahti Anton Dicken 2012
74 Utriainen Tomas Dicken 2012
75 Wasstrom Jarl Dicken 2012
76 Ranta-Aho Jessica PIF 2013
77 Davidson Kim GrIFK 2013
78 EIf Niina Sparta 2013
79 Hartman Linda GrIFK 2013
80 Jaaskeldinen Annamari  SKPL 2013
81 Karjalainen Antti Cocks 2013
82 Laine Tuomas AIFK 2013
83 Leandersson Annika PIF 2013
84 Lepola Anna PIF 2013
85 Mattsson Essi Sparta 2013
86 Makeld Dina AIFK 2013
87 Paavola Anton GriIFK 2013
88 Palmén Joanna Sparta 2013
89 Seger Paul SIF 2013
90 Sigfrids Oscar AIFK 2013
91 Sjostrom Katja AIFK 2013
92 Stigzelius Viktor GrlFK 2013
93 Séderholm Erica AIFK 2013
94 Soderlund Peter PIF 2013
95 Verno Jenni HIFK 2013
96 Barck Tom AIFK 2015
97 Bergstrom Jannika Dicken 2015
98 Carlander Emil GrlFK 2015
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99 Ekman
100 Elomaa
101 Gronmark
102 Hellberg
103 Karinluoma
104 Karme
105 Koski
106 Laakso
107 Lucander
108 Lundqvist
109 Nystrém
110 Ostrow
111 Pajari
112 Pettersson
113 Rauva
114 Sannholm
115 Stigzelius
116 Valtonen
117 Westerlund
118 Wikstrom
119 Wollsten
120 Adamsson
121 Aspegren
122 Forsstrom

123 Geisor-Goman

124 Hagman
125 Hagman
126 Helander
127 Holmberg
128 Harkonen
129 Karlsson
130 Kaulio
131 Keinanen
132 Kilpinen
133 Lindberg
134 Lindfors
135 Lang

136 Nylund
137 Nystrom
138 Quist

139 Rantanen
140 Sundstrém
141 Syrjala
142 Sarkanmaki
143 Tallgvist
144 Taskinen
145 Wedenberg
146 Back

147 Bjorkqvist
148 Heerman

Tomas
Kai

Kaj

pasi
Reetta
Jari

Ella
Markus
Gustav
Oliver
Anthon
Erik
Harri
Roland
Christa
Lillemor
Oscar
Janne
Magnus
Harry
Stefan
Fredrik
Christoffer
Petter
Astrid
Jan

Kaj
Leona
Thomas
Nea
Jani
Teemu
Kai
Timo
Robert
Petri
Patrik
Mikael
Anniina
Zacharias
Laura
Charlotta
Roni
Antti
Anette
Jyri
Sebastian
Linnea
Matilda
Nea
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KyIF
Cocks
BK-46
Cocks
Sparta
HIFK
HIFK
Cocks
Dicken
GrlFK
GrlIFK
KyIF
Cocks
Dicken
Dicken
KyIF
grlFK
HIFK
SIF

SIF
kylF
BK-46
KylF
KyIF
KyiF

SIF
BK-46
BK-46
HIFK
PIF
Atlas
Kiffen
Cocks
BK-46
Akilles
Akilles
BK-46
GrlFK
GrlFK
HIFK
PIF
Cocks
Cocks
HIFK
Cocks
AKILLES
PIF
KyIF
Atlas

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017

8.3.2017
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149 Holmberg
150 Hoéglund
151 Jantti

152 Kaikko
153 Kaurinkoski
154 Kihlstedt
155 Le Grand
156 Linden
157 Lénnqvist
158 Nyman
159 Perho

160 Ronnberg
161 Sarin

162 Sjostrand
163 Starck
164 Wickstrom
165 Aberg

Jan
Mikael
Inka
Anni
Kaarle
Oscar
Pia
Mathias
Mikaela
Mathias
Heidi
Andreas
Klaus
Cecilia
Arto
Marika
Robert
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Kiffen 2017
KylF 2017
Sparta IF 2017
Sparta IF 2017
Sparta IF 2017
BK-46 2017
PIF 2017
BK-46 2017
Atlas 2017
Dicken 2017
AIFK 2017
BK-46 2017
Atlas 2017
Dicken 2017
Atlas 2017
BK-46 2017
PIF 2017
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